
Del Rio High School  

Queens Volleyball 2022 Schedule 
 

 

*Denotes District Games                        
 

Superintendent: Dr. Carlos Rios    Head Coach: Angelica Rivera 

Principal: Cynthia Salas     Assistant Coaches: Melenda Flores 

Athletic Director: Frenchey McCrea                        Jonte McCrea, Roxanne Zamarripa 

           

 

Date Day Opponent Site 9th JV Varsity 

Aug. 5 Friday San Antonio Southside San Antonio TBA TBA TBA 

Aug. 6 Saturday San Antonio Harlandale San Antonio TBA TBA TBA 

Aug. 9 Tuesday Sonora Sonora 6:30 6:30 7:30 

Aug. 11-13 Thurs-Sat Edgewood Varsity Tournament San Antonio --- --- TBA 

Aug. 16 Tuesday Carrizo Springs Carrizo 5:00 6:00 7:00 

Aug. 19-20 Fri-Sat 

Nita Vannoy 
 Memorial Tournament   San Angelo --- --- TBA 

Aug. 23 Tuesday McCollum San Antonio 5:00 6:00 7:00 

Aug. 30 Tuesday Crystal City DEL RIO 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 2 Friday Pearsall Pearsall 6:00 6:00 5:00 

Sept. 6 Tuesday CC Winn Eagle Pass DEL RIO 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 10 Saturday Cotulla  Cotulla 10:00 11:00 12:00 

Sept. 13 Tuesday Midland High DEL RIO 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Sept. 16 Friday Midland Legacy DEL RIO 4:30 4:30/5:30 5:30 

Sept. 24 Saturday *Laredo LBJ LBJ 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Sept. 27 Tuesday *Laredo United South DEL RIO 5:30 5:30 7:00 

Oct. 1 Saturday *Laredo United United 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 4 Tuesday *Laredo Alexander     Alexander 5:30 5:30 7:00 

Oct. 8 Saturday * Eagle Pass DEL RIO 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 11 Tuesday *Laredo LBJ DEL RIO 5:30 5:30 7:00 

Oct. 15 Saturday *Laredo United South United South 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 18 Tuesday *Laredo United DEL RIO 5:30 5:30 7:00 

Oct. 22 Saturday *Laredo Alexander DEL RIO 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 25 Tuesday *Eagle Pass Eagle Pass 5:30 5:30 7:00 

       

Oct.31-Nov.1  Bi-District     

 Nov.3-Nov.5  Area     

Nov.7-Nov.8  Regionals     


